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FAKULTA
STROJNÍ

ČESKÉ
VYSOKÉ
UČENÍ
TECHNICKÉ
V PRAZE

LIST:

AUTOR

PROMÍTÁNÍ: (ISO E)

DATUMPODPIS
NAVRHL
KRESLIL

DATUM
PŘEZK.
SCHVÁLIL

HMOTNOST kg
SESTAVA

MĚŘÍTKO

KUSOVNÍK
NÁZEV TYP:

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

M. Jirků 10.7.2018
380

1750-01-01
1750-01-01-03-K

1:10

Posuvný rám

1/1
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